Products Solutions Services
TRANSIC100LP
Laser oxygen transmitter
The good nose for oxygen
• Measures in real-time
directly in the process
• Easy installation and
operation

5 Connector, 8-pin M12, male, with cable, 10 m
TS111LP-
Type code
TRANSIC111LP
10 TRANSIC100LP
Reference gas inlet
A No reference gas inlet
B Reference gas inlet with check valve [9]
Accessories
1 No accessories
2 RS-232 interface cable for PC
Language operation instructions
B English
C German
D Spanish
E Russian
F French
G Italian
H Chinese (Mandarin)
I Portuguese
Calibration
1 ISO 9001 compliant factory calibration
Maintenance and repair
A Standard maintenance and repair
TS111LP-
[1] With certificate for oxygen service
[2] For use in clean gas only or with a sample cell
[3] Not selectable for the O2 measuring range 0 ... 100 vol.-%. Not recommended for wet gas near dew point.
[4] Can be reconfigurated in the field
[5] Factory setting: 0 … 25 vol-% O2
[6] Can be reconfigurated in the field (requires a serial interface and a terminal program on PC)
[7] Selectable only for the output range of 4 ... 20 mA
[8] Factory setting: 10 vol-% O2
[9] PTFE filter for reference gas inlet recommended
11Laser Oxygen Transmitter
TRANSIC121LP
Version
A With flange for in-situ installation, < 0.5 bar, O2 measuring range of 0 ... 25 vol.-%
B With wall bracket for ambient air measurement, O2 measuring range 2 ... 25 vol.-%
C With sample cell and wall bracket, PN10, O2 measuring range 0 ... 25 vol.-%
F With flange for in-situ installation, PN10, O2 measuring range of 0 ... 25 vol.-%
G With weld-on nozzle for in-situ installation, PN10, O2 measuring range 0 ... 25 vol.-%
H With 3’’ clamp connection for in-situ installation, PN10, O2 measuring range 0 ... 25 vol.-%
Filter type
1 No filter [1]
2 Stainless steel mesh filter
3 PTFE filter with stainless steel mesh [2]
Analog output range [3]
A Output range 0 ... 5 vol.-%
B Output range 0 ... 10 vol.-%
C Output range 0 ... 15 vol.-%
D Output range 0 ... 20 vol.-%
E Output range 0 ... 25 vol.-%
X Output range from _______ vol.-% to _______ vol.-% [4]
Analog output [6]
1 4 ... 20 mA
2 0 ... 20 mA
Fault state for analog output [6]
A ≤ 3 mA [5]
B ≥ 21 mA
Digital output [3]
1 Digital output opens ONLY in case of fault state
2 Digital output opens, if O2 value undercuts the preset value of _____ vol.-% [7]
3 Digital output opens, if O2 value exceeds the preset value of _____ vol.-% [7]
4 Digital output opens to indicate maintenance request
Cable bushing
A Cable gland Ex M20 x 1.5 for cable Ø 8 ... 11 mm [8]
B Conduit fitting NPT 1/2’’ for inner threads
Reference gas inlet
A No reference gas inlet
B Reference gas inlet with check valve [9]
Language operation instructions
B English